Components In Control
IMO DC Power Supplies
IMO’s range of industrial Power Supplies have all been designed especially for the control and automation
marketplace. Offering the benefits of slim lines, universal input, and the security of IMO’s 3-year warranty, the
three ranges of PSU provide multiple choices for low power electrical or electronic systems commonly used in
automation applications.
All IMO Power Supplies are UL approved and offer high efficiency, making them an exceptionally reliable power
source for components such as sensors, relays, contactors, timers, temperature controllers, PLCs, process
controllers and HMIs, all of which are available from IMO.
IMO DC Power Supply Benefits:
• Universal input voltage
• Single and three phase versions available
• Short circuit protection
• 3 year warranty
IMO DC Power Supply Products:
DPS - Single Phase Input
DIN Rail Mounted
DPS - Three Phase Input
DIN Rail Mounted
BPS - Single Phase Input
DIN Rail Mounted - Slimline
MPS - Single Phase Input
DIN Rail Mounted - MCB Profile
Redundant Module
24VDC, 20A Rated
QR
CODESCAN
ME
Components In Control
Part Number Description
BP
S
-
DI
N
Ra
il
M
ou
nt
Sl
im
lin
e
PS
U
BPS-1-15-24DC Single Phase AC-DC Power Supply, 90-264V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 15W, 0.65A
BPS-1-30-24DC Single Phase AC-DC Power Supply, 90-264V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 30W, 1.3A
BPS-1-70-24DC Single Phase AC-DC Power Supply, 90-264V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 70W, 3A
BPS-1-120-24DC Single Phase AC-DC Power Supply, 90-264V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 120W, 5A
BPS-1-180-24DC Single Phase AC-DC Power Supply, 90-264V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 180W, 7.5A
BPS-1-240-24DC Single Phase AC-DC Power Supply, 90-264V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 240W, 10A
M
PS
 -
DI
N
Ra
il
M
ou
nt
M
od
ul
ar
 P
SU
MPS-1-010-24DC Single Phase Power Supply, 100-240V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 0.42A
MPS-1-024-24DC Single Phase Power Supply, 100-240V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 1A
MPS-1-036-24DC Single Phase Power Supply, 100-240V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 1.5A
MPS-1-060-24DC Single Phase Power Supply, 100-240V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 2.5A
MPS-1-100-24DC Single Phase Power Supply, 100-240V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 4.2A
D
PS
 -
DI
N
Ra
il
M
ou
nt
PS
U
DPS-1-030-12DC Single Phase Power Supply, 90-265V AC (Input), 12V DC (Output), 30W 2.5A
DPS-1-060-12DC Single Phase Power Supply, 90-265V AC (Input), 12V DC (Output), 60W 5A
DPS-1-120-12DC Single Phase Power Supply, 90-265V AC (Input), 12V DC (Output), 120W 10A
DPS-1-018-24DC Single Phase Power Supply, 90-265V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 18W 0.75A
DPS-1-030-24DC Single Phase Power Supply, 90-265V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 30W 1.25A
DPS-1-060-24DC Single Phase Power Supply, 90-265V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 60W 2.5A
DPS-1-120-24DC Single Phase Power Supply, 90-265V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 120W 5A
DPS-1-240-24DC Single Phase Power Supply, 90-265V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 240W 0.75A
DPS-1-480-24DC Single Phase Power Supply, 90-265V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 18W 0.75A
D
PS
 -
DI
N
Ra
il
M
ou
nt
PS
U
DPS-3-120-24DC Three Phase Power Supply, 340-575V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 120W 5A
DPS-3-240-24DC Three Phase Power Supply, 340-575V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 240W 10A
DPS-3-480-24DC Three Phase Power Supply, 340-575V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 480W 20A
DPS-3-960-24DC Three Phase Power Supply, 340-575V AC (Input), 24V DC (Output), 960W 40A
RPM RPM20 Power Supply Redundancy Module, 20A 24V DC
Automation Product Range
Solutions with you in mind
INTRODUCING THE BRAND NEW
AUTOMATION PRODUCT
RANGE BROCHURE
NOW AVAILABLE FOR DOWNLOAD